
143 Fly Catcher Cv, Cedar Creek, TX 78612-4295, Bastrop County    
APN: 8711037  CLIP: 1044230019

Beds
N/A

Baths
N/A

Sale Price
N/A

Sale Date
N/A

Bldg Sq Ft
3,118

Lot Sq Ft
58,109

Yr Built
2019

Type
SFR

OWNER INFORMATION

Owner Name Perez Robert Kaplen Owner Vesting

Owner Name 2 Perez Samantha Frances Owner Occupied Yes
Tax Billing Address 143 Fly Catcher Cv Land Tenure Code

Tax Billing City & State Cedar Creek, TX Ownership Right Vesting

Tax Billing Zip 78612 DMA No Mail Flag

Tax Billing Zip+4 4295

LOCATION INFORMATION

School District S04 Mapsco

School District Name Bastrop ISD MLS Area BW
Census Tract 9503.00 Zip Code 78612
Subdivision Double Eagle Ranch Sec 1 Zip + 4 4295
6th Grade School District/School N
ame

Flood Zone Date 01/06/2016

Elementary School District Flood Zone Code X
Middle School District/School Name Flood Zone Panel 48021C0190F
Neighborhood Code 0215-0215 Carrier Route R008
Waterfront Influence Neighborhood Name

High School District/School Name

TAX INFORMATION

Property ID 1 8711037 Tax Area (113)

Property ID 2 R110710 Tax Appraisal Area

Property ID 3 000008711037 % Improved 82%
Legal Description DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH

SECTION 1, BLOCK A, LOT 12, AC
RES 1.334

Actual Tax Year Block A
Actual Tax Lot 12
Exemption(s) Homestead,Veteran

ASSESSMENT & TAX

Assessment Year 2021 2020 2019

Market Value - Total $496,200 $482,824 $60,697
Market Value - Land $91,313 $91,313 $60,697
Market Value - Improved $404,887 $391,511
Assessed Value - Total $496,200 $482,824 $60,697
Assessed Value - Land $91,313 $91,313 $60,697
Assessed Value - Improved $404,887 $391,511
YOY Assessed Change ($) $13,376 $422,127
YOY Assessed Change (%) 2.77% 695.47%
Exempt Building Value

Exempt Land Value

Exempt Total Value

Gross Tax (2013/2014 School; 2014 C
ounty & Village)

Tax Amount - Estimated Tax Year Change ($) Change (%)

$1,239 2019
$9,564 2020 $8,325 672.08%
$9,403 2021 -$161 -1.69%

Jurisdiction Tax Type Tax Amount Tax Rate

Bastrop County Actual $2,109.84 .4252
County Rd Actual $480.32 .0968
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Bastrop ISD Actual $6,316.63 1.273
Emergency Svc Dst 1 Actual $496.20 .1
Total Estimated Tax Rate 1.895

CHARACTERISTICS

County Use Code Residential Single Family Pool

State Use Sgl-Fam-Res-Home Foundation Concrete
Land Use SFR Other Impvs

Land Use Category Other Rooms

Lot Acres 1.334 # of Buildings 1
Lot Shape 3/4 Baths

Basement Type Area of Recreation Room

Total Adj Bldg Area Attic Type

Gross Area 3,559 Bsmt Finish

Building Sq Ft 3,118 Building Type Residential
Above Gnd Sq Ft Carport Area

Basement Sq Feet 3rd Floor Area

Ground Floor Area 3,118 Additions Made

Main Area Area of Attic

2nd Floor Area Area Under Canopy

Area Above 3rd Floor Basement Rooms

Finished Basement Area Bldg Frame Material

Unfinished Basement Area Building Comments

Heated Area Ceiling Height

Garage Type Attached Garage Dining Rooms

Garage Sq Ft 441 Elec Svs Type

Garage Capacity Elevator

Garage 2 Sq Ft Electric Service Type

Style Equipment

Building Width Family Rooms

Building Depth Fireplace Y
Stories Heat Fuel Type

Condition Lot Depth

Quality Flooring Material

Bldg Class Fuel Type

Total Units Location Type

Total Rooms Lot Area 58,109
Bedrooms Lot Frontage

Total Baths No. Of Passenger Elevator

Full Baths No. of Porches 2
Half Baths No. Parking Spaces

Bath Fixtures Parking Type Attached Garage
Fireplaces Patio/Deck 1 Area 16
Condo Amenities Paved Parking Area

Water Plumbing

Sewer Porch 1 Area 135
Cooling Type Central Primary Addition Area

Heat Type Central Railroad Spur

Porch Covered Porch No. of Dormer Windows

Patio Type Deck No. of Patios 1
Roof Type No. of Vacant Units

Roof Material Composition Shingle Num Stories

Roof Frame Patio/Deck 2 Area 88
Roof Shape Perimeter of Building

Construction Porch Type Covered Porch
Interior Wall Rental Area

Exterior Sec Patio Area

Floor Cover Sprinkler Type

Year Built 2019 Utilities

Building Remodel Year Lower Level Area

Effective Year Built County Use Description Residential Single Family-A1
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